JORDAN Drive,

JORDAN DRIVE, MARINETTE, WI, 54143 MARINETTE, WI,
54143

.

144.47°

251-8148
-57 AC

$44,900

Beautiful building lot on Eagles Pond. Tired of being runner up in the housing * Land

market race? Build your dream home here at Lake Park Estates - A Newer .
Residential,Vacant

subdivision in the heart of Marinette.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: City Lot Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas
Available

Features: High Speed Internet Tax Amount: 663.24

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Karen Kloida Agent Email: karenkloida@yahoo.com
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